



CTC1801

NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	HOUSING
2	SCREW M5X14
3	SPRING WASHER
4	GEAR
5	NUT M8
6	BRACKET
7	PCB
8	SCREW M2.5X6
9	TRIGGER
11	SCREW M5X16
12	STATIC BLADE
13	AUXILIARY BLADE
14	MOVING BLADE
15	MAGNET
16	SWING GEAR
17	BLADE SHAFT
18	UPPER COVER
19	SCREW ST3X20
20	BATTERY PACK HOLDER
21	SMALL CONE GEAR
22	BEARING 699Z
23	CIRCLIP 20
24	GEAR BOX
25	PLANET GEAR BRACKET
26	SCREW M3X6
27	CONNECTION BOARD
29	SCREW ST3X12
30	SUN GEAR
31	PLANET GEAR BRACKET
32	WASHER 10.5X25X0.3
33	MOTOR GEAR
34	SCREW M3X6
35	MOTOR BASE
36	MOTOR
37	SCREW M3X6
38	SPRING
39	SPONG 13X13X3
40	MICRO SWITCH
100	GEAR ASSEMBLY
101	MOTOR ASSEMBLY

CTC1801-ex-RUS20210923